

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 1632 of 2022

Petitioner :- Govind Narayan Pal

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Bhole Ram

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Omkar Dutt Malviya

Hon'ble Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery,J.

Put up on 28th August, 2025 at 12.00 Noon.

Order Date :- 13.8.2025

AK