



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 1632 of 2022

Govind Narayan Pal

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 5 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Bhole Ram, Chandra Bhushan Yadav
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Omkar Dutt Malviya

Court No. - 32

HON'BLE SAURABH SHYAM SHAMSHERY, J.

This is a bunch matter of 21 writ petitions and it was called for hearing out of turn, however, since counsel for parties are not present, therefore, let this matter be listed for final hearing on 23rd April, 2026 at 02.30 PM.

(Saurabh Shyam Shamshery,J.)

April 9, 2026

AK